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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruth Whaley611
Win-Win

9.475 9.700 9.6509.675 38.500
3 4T 2 2 1 

1 

Kelise Woolford608
MG Elite

9.500 9.300 9.7509.725 38.275
1T 10 1 1 2 

2 

Sophia Diaz606
Hill's

9.500 9.725 9.5259.425 38.175
1T 3 8 3 3 

3 

Emily DeFrees607
KMC

9.450 9.800 9.4259.475 38.150
4 1 7 4 4 

4 

Acacia Esser601
Capital

9.425 9.775 9.4009.525 38.125
5 2 5 5 5 

5 

Kylee Bromley602
First State

9.225 9.700 9.2759.500 37.700
7 4T 6 8 6 

6 

Elyse Wenner610
Stallone

9.025 9.450 9.2259.600 37.300
9 9 3T 9 7 

7 

Mara Middaugh603
First State

9.275 8.725 9.3509.600 36.950
6 11 3T 6 8 

8 

Grace McNamara609
Rebounders

8.950 9.500 9.3009.100 36.850
10 7T 9 7 9 

9 

Isabella Woods605
Gymniks

9.125 9.500 9.2008.775 36.600
8 7T 11 10T 10 

10 

Kaelyn Long604
Flipstarz

8.375 9.675 9.2009.050 36.300
11 6 10 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Orlando619
Novaks

9.500 9.800 9.5259.475 38.300
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Cameran Edwards618
MG Elite

9.625 9.750 9.6259.075 38.075
2 3 8 1 2 

2 

Alexia Vecchiolli621
Somerton

9.475 9.475 9.5509.375 37.875
4T 10 2T 2 3 

3 

Nicollette Crochet613
Ace

9.300 9.775 9.3759.375 37.825
7T 2 2T 6 4 

4 

Sarah Saville614
Aerials

9.475 9.250 9.3259.300 37.350
4T 11 4 8 5 

5 

Isabel Stackawitz623
Will-Moor

9.400 9.600 9.4008.800 37.200
6 6 10 5 6 

6 

Eva Reed616
Gym Nest

9.300 9.500 9.1009.275 37.175
7T 9 5 10 7 

7 

Madison Fuerst612
1st Class

8.775 9.525 9.3509.175 36.825
12 8 7 7 8 

8 

Ailee Sheehan620
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 9.700 9.2758.325 36.400
10 4 11 9 9 

9 

Kailynn Walker617
Gymniks

8.900 9.550 8.7009.200 36.350
11 7 6 12 10 

10 

Sophia Balko622
WVGTC/G-Force

9.250 8.875 9.0259.025 36.175
9 12 9 11 11 

11 

Darbi Simcox615
Dynamats

9.675 9.625 9.5007.100 35.900
1 5 12 4 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Senior A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle James626
Capital

9.600 9.750 9.5009.425 38.275
1 2T 5 5T 1 

1 

Ashley Anderson630
Silver Stars

9.550 9.550 9.5759.550 38.225
2 9 3 1 2 

2 

Joanna Esser625
Capital

9.500 9.800 9.4759.325 38.100
3T 1 8 7T 3 

3 

Maddison Haehl635
Win-Win

9.375 9.600 9.5009.575 38.050
8 8 2 5T 4 

4 

Lily Smith631
Silvia's

9.275 9.750 9.5509.400 37.975
9 2T 6 2 5 

5 

Hope Mitchell629
Harford

9.450 9.675 9.3509.475 37.950
6 6 4 11 6T

6T

Kayla Martino634
US Gymnastics

9.500 9.625 9.5259.300 37.950
3T 7 9 3T 6T

6T

Innocent Mensah632
Sportsplex

9.250 9.175 9.4509.600 37.475
10 11 1 9 8 

8 

Nadia Wojcik633
Stallone

9.400 9.150 9.5259.375 37.450
7 12 7 3T 9 

9 

Pepa Baldino628
GymOlympic

9.475 9.425 9.4009.075 37.375
5 10 11 10 10 

10 

Shea Dowling624
Capital

8.975 9.725 9.3258.775 36.800
11 4T 12 12 11 

11 

Carlie Gladu627
First State

8.175 9.725 9.4759.250 36.625
12 4T 10 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / Senior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Childers638
Arena

9.450 9.725 9.5509.475 38.200
4T 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Kailee Greene637
Apollo

9.500 9.600 9.4009.500 38.000
2T 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Genesis Carson647
World Class

9.500 9.725 9.3009.150 37.675
2T 1T 5T 5 3 

3 

Hanna Hanulik641
First State

9.150 9.550 9.2259.150 37.075
8 5 5T 6 4T

4T

Mary Katherine Pabalan646
Will-Moor

9.450 9.225 9.2009.200 37.075
4T 7 3 7T 4T

4T

Emma Haskell645
Precision

9.650 9.600 9.3508.375 36.975
1 3T 11 4 6 

6 

Lauren Siverson644
Mid-Coast

8.125 9.150 9.2009.025 35.500
11 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Zoe Collins640
First State

8.725 8.175 9.3759.175 35.450
9 10T 4 3 8 

8 

Josie Ingersoll639
FNC

9.200 9.075 8.2008.650 35.125
7 9 9T 12 9 

9 

Olivia Spence636
AMP Athletics

9.225 7.975 8.9508.875 35.025
6 12 8 9 10 

10 

Cailey Smith642
First State

8.325 8.175 8.6508.650 33.800
10 10T 9T 11 11 

11 

Sierra Mackey643
Gymniks

7.450 9.525 8.8007.825 33.600
12 6 12 10 12 

12 
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